
MENS PWR RESULTS

Mens PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Logan Larson Maize South High School 253.0 325.0 10

2 Alex West Campus Colts 250.0 235.0 8

3 Yahir Castillo Derby High School 260.7 235.0 6

4 Tylen  Greeson Wichita East High School 303.7 235.0 4

5 Cash Griffiths Wichita East High School 258.3 225.0 2

6 Trenton Daniels Derby High School 298.3 225.0 1

7 Ender Taylor Wichita East High School 283.5 200.0 0

8 Brighton Diemer Maize South High School 269.0 155.0 0

Mens PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alex West Campus Colts 250.0 445.0 10

2 Logan Larson Maize South High School 253.0 405.0 8

3 Yahir Castillo Derby High School 260.7 400.0 6

4 Tylen  Greeson Wichita East High School 303.7 370.0 4

5 Trenton Daniels Derby High School 298.3 365.0 2

6 Cash Griffiths Wichita East High School 258.3 325.0 1

7 Ender Taylor Wichita East High School 283.5 315.0 0

8 Brighton Diemer Maize South High School 269.0 290.0 0

Mens PWR Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Yahir Castillo Derby High School 260.7 545.0 10

2 Logan Larson Maize South High School 253.0 500.0 8



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

3 Trenton Daniels Derby High School 298.3 475.0 6

4 Tylen  Greeson Wichita East High School 303.7 460.0 4

5 Alex West Campus Colts 250.0 400.0 2

6 Brighton Diemer Maize South High School 269.0 360.0 1

7 Ender Taylor Wichita East High School 283.5 360.0 0

8 Cash Griffiths Wichita East High School 258.3 0.0 0

Mens PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Logan Larson Maize South High School 253.0 1230.0 10

2 Yahir Castillo Derby High School 260.7 1180.0 8

3 Alex West Campus Colts 250.0 1080.0 6

4 Trenton Daniels Derby High School 298.3 1065.0 4

5 Tylen  Greeson Wichita East High School 303.7 1065.0 2

6 Ender Taylor Wichita East High School 283.5 875.0 1

7 Brighton Diemer Maize South High School 269.0 805.0 0

8 Cash Griffiths Wichita East High School 258.3 550.0 0

Mens PWR Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

24 Logan Larson Maize South High School 253.0 4.862

36 Yahir Castillo Derby High School 260.7 4.526

41 Alex West Campus Colts 250.0 4.32

49 Trenton Daniels Derby High School 298.3 3.57

50 Tylen  Greeson Wichita East High School 303.7 3.507

52 Ender Taylor Wichita East High School 283.5 3.086

53 Brighton Diemer Maize South High School 269.0 2.993

57 Cash Griffiths Wichita East High School 258.3 2.129


